Year

2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019

Organization Awarding Prize

TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
TN Associated Press Broadcasters and Media Editors
Hearst Journalism Awards

Category

TV News Story

Best TV Feature Story

Place Best TV Newscast

Best TV Specialized/Topic Reporting
TV Feature Story

TV Newscast

TV Sports Reporting

Videographer

TV Newscast

Colle Photojournalist

News Story

Online Sports Reporting

Online Graphics Design

College Media Website

TV Specialized / Topic Reporting

TV Investigative / In-Depth Reporting
TV News Story

Photojournalism News and Features Compe



Place

Third Place
Second Place
Third Place
Second Place
First Place
Honorable Mention
Second Place
Third Place
Second Place
Second Place
First Place

First Place
Second Place
Second Place
Frist Place

First Place
Second Place
Seventh Overall

Media Outlet

Mocs News
Mocs News
Mocs News
Mocs News
Mocs News
Mocs News
Mocs News
Mocs News
Mocs News
Echo

Echo

Echo

Rising Rock
Rising Rock
Mocs News
Mocs News
Mocs News

Department Students



Story & Students

UTC Taps Project, Mitchell George, Justan Li, Austin Christiansen

Mocs News Homecoming Team, Mocs News Staff

Mocs Flock: Opening Home Football Game

Mitchell George

uTC

Cade Deakin

President Donald Trump, VP Mike Pence Hold Rally on UTC's Campus, Logan Garrett, Cade Deakin
Life after Football: Cates Copes with Aftermath of Concussions, Chandler Morrison

Ghost -the Hunt, Savannah Champion

UTC Rising Rock

Twitter Gun Picture Controversy

Mental Health: One Woman's Story, Bruce Shaw

Trump Rally at UTC

UTC placed seventh overall among the 75 universities nationwide that participated in the competition. Seni



ior Troy Stolt was 10th overall in individual scoring, and senior Elian Richter finished in 17th place.



